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Policy No.

)
GDI/PBD/02/2022/MTR/T/000042
GDI/DIL/03/2022/MTR/T/000053
GDI/PBD/08/2022/MTR/T/000240
GDI/MPR/10/2021/MTR/T/000104
GDI/UTR/06/2022/MTR/T/000033
GDI/EPN/12/2021/MTR/T/000656
GDI/DIL/11/2021/MTR/T/000071
GDI/MPR/01/2022/MTR/T/000015
GDI/PBD/11/2022/MTR/T/000357
GDI/RSG/05/2022/MTR/T/000090
GDI/DIL/08/2022/MTR/T/000138
GDI/EPN/11/2022/MTR/T/000315
GDI/GLN/10/2022/MTR/T/00000138
GDI/DIL/11/2022/MTR/T/000188
GDI/GLN/03/2022/MTR/T/00000047
GDI/PBC/01/2022/MTR/T/000050
GDI/KRL/12/2022/MTR/T/000245
GDI/IMG/08/2022/MTR/T/000115
GDI/KAW/12/2022/MTR/T/000063
GDI/UTR/06/2022/MTR/T/000034
GDI/MKH/09/2022/MTR/T/000257
GDI/PBD/06/2022/MTR/T/000104
GDI/EPN/09/2022/MTR/T/000291
GDI/KRL/10/2022/MTR/T/000187
GDI/RSG/05/2022/MTR/T/000107
GDI/MKH/12/2022/MTR/T/000338
GDI/RSG/03/2022/MTR/T/000052
GDI/RSG/07/2022/MTR/T/000155
GDI/PBD/06/2022/MTR/T/000112
GDI/DIL/11/2022/MTR/T/000190
GDI/KAW/04/2022/MTR/T/000014
GDI/DIL/01/2023/MTR/T/000005
GDI/PBD/06/2022/MTR/T/000161
GDI/JSR/08/2022/MTR/T/000027
GDI/MKH/01/2023/MTR/T/000012
GDI/PBD/11/2022/MTR/T/000383

Policy
Issuance Date
3
28/02/22
14/03/22
24/08/22
13/10/21
30/06/22
29/12/21
17/11/21
30/01/22
07/11/22
11/05/22
11/08/22
03/11/22
02/10/22
24/11/22
20/03/22
31/01/22
21/12/22
17/08/22
26/12/22
30/06/22
08/09/22
02/06/22
28/09/22
25/10/22
17/05/22
18/12/22
22/03/22
17/07/22
08/06/22
30/11/22
04/04/22
12/01/23
30/06/22
27/08/22
12/01/23
20/11/22

Motor Outstanding

Date of

Intimation Amount (Gross)

4)
14/08/22

14/08/22
02/10/22
11/10/22
02/11/22
08/11/22
14/11/22
21/11/22
22/11/22
01/12/22
11/12/22
03/01/23
04/01/23
08/01/23
08/01/23
08/01/23
08/01/23
09/01/23
11/01/23
17/01/23
18/01/23
24/01/23
24/01/23
26/01/23
30/01/23
30/01/23
31/01/23
01/02/23
02/02/23
02/02/23
05/02/23
08/02/23
08/02/23
12/02/23
13/02/23
14/02/23

Estimated Loss Total day of unsettlement

from intimation
®) (6)
60,000 Near about 06 Months
250,000 Near about 06 Months
600,000 Near about 04 Months
700,000 Near about 04 Months
100,000 Near about 03 Months
80,000 Near about 03 Months
85,000 Near about 03 Months
200,000 Near about 03 Months
100,000 Near about 03 Months
90,000 Near about 02 Months
100,000 Near about 02 Months
30,000 Near about 01 Month
100,000 Near about 01 Month
100,000 Near about 01 Month
25,000 Near about 01 Month
130,000 Near about 01 Month
30,000 Near about 01 Month
129,500 Near about 01 Month
200,000 Near about 01 Month
20,000 Near about 01 Month
40,000 Near about 29 days
100,000 Near about 23 days
50,000 Near about 23 days
20,000 Near about 21 days
45,000 Near about 17 days
35,000 Near about 17 days
35,000 Near about 16 days
40,000 Near about 15 days
10,000 Near about 14 days
40,000 Near about 14 days
140,000 Near about 11 days
100,000 Near about 08 days
45,000 Near about 08 days
400,000 Near about 07 days
1,000,000 Near about 06 days
50,000 Near about 02 days
5,279,500

Reason for not payment

U]

Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents



