Motor	Outsta	nding
MOTOL	Ouisia	mame

Sl No.	To. Policy Date of Estimated Loss Total day of unsettleme				Total day of ungottlement	Paggan for not novement
(1)	Policy No.	Policy Issuance Date	Date of Intimation	Amount (Gross)	from intimation	(7)
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)
1	GDI/PBD/02/2022/MTR/T/000042	28/02/22	14/08/22		Near about 06 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents
2	GDI/DIL/03/2022/MTR/T/000053	14/03/22	14/08/22		Near about 06 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents
3	GDI/PBD/08/2022/MTR/T/000240	24/08/22	02/10/22		Near about 04 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents
4	GDI/MPR/10/2021/MTR/T/000104	13/10/21	11/10/22		Near about 04 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents
5	GDI/UTR/06/2022/MTR/T/000033	30/06/22	02/11/22		Near about 03 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents
6	GDI/EPN/12/2021/MTR/T/000656	29/12/21	08/11/22		Near about 03 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents
7	GDI/DIL/11/2021/MTR/T/000071	17/11/21	14/11/22	85,000	Near about 03 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents
8	GDI/MPR/01/2022/MTR/T/000015	30/01/22	21/11/22		Near about 03 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents
9	GDI/PBD/11/2022/MTR/T/000357	07/11/22	22/11/22		Near about 03 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents
10	GDI/RSG/05/2022/MTR/T/000090	11/05/22	01/12/22		Near about 02 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents
11	GDI/DIL/08/2022/MTR/T/000138	11/08/22	11/12/22	100,000	Near about 02 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents
12	GDI/EPN/11/2022/MTR/T/000315	03/11/22	03/01/23	30,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
13	GDI/GLN/10/2022/MTR/T/00000138	02/10/22	04/01/23	100,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
14	GDI/DIL/11/2022/MTR/T/000188	24/11/22	08/01/23	100,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
15	GDI/GLN/03/2022/MTR/T/00000047	20/03/22	08/01/23	25,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
16	GDI/PBC/01/2022/MTR/T/000050	31/01/22	08/01/23	130,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
17	GDI/KRL/12/2022/MTR/T/000245	21/12/22	08/01/23	30,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
18	GDI/IMG/08/2022/MTR/T/000115	17/08/22	09/01/23	129,500	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
19	GDI/KAW/12/2022/MTR/T/000063	26/12/22	11/01/23	200,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
20	GDI/UTR/06/2022/MTR/T/000034	30/06/22	17/01/23	20,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
21	GDI/MKH/09/2022/MTR/T/000257	08/09/22	18/01/23	40,000	Near about 29 days	Lack of Papers/Documents
22	GDI/PBD/06/2022/MTR/T/000104	02/06/22	24/01/23	100,000	Near about 23 days	Lack of Papers/Documents
23	GDI/EPN/09/2022/MTR/T/000291	28/09/22	24/01/23	50,000	Near about 23 days	Lack of Papers/Documents
24	GDI/KRL/10/2022/MTR/T/000187	25/10/22	26/01/23	20,000	Near about 21 days	Lack of Papers/Documents
25	GDI/RSG/05/2022/MTR/T/000107	17/05/22	30/01/23	45,000	Near about 17 days	Lack of Papers/Documents
26	GDI/MKH/12/2022/MTR/T/000338	18/12/22	30/01/23	35,000	Near about 17 days	Lack of Papers/Documents
27	GDI/RSG/03/2022/MTR/T/000052	22/03/22	31/01/23	35,000	Near about 16 days	Lack of Papers/Documents
28	GDI/RSG/07/2022/MTR/T/000155	17/07/22	01/02/23	40,000	Near about 15 days	Lack of Papers/Documents
29	GDI/PBD/06/2022/MTR/T/000112	08/06/22	02/02/23	10,000	Near about 14 days	Lack of Papers/Documents
30	GDI/DIL/11/2022/MTR/T/000190	30/11/22	02/02/23	40,000	Near about 14 days	Lack of Papers/Documents
31	GDI/KAW/04/2022/MTR/T/000014	04/04/22	05/02/23	140,000	Near about 11 days	Lack of Papers/Documents
32	GDI/DIL/01/2023/MTR/T/000005	12/01/23	08/02/23	100,000	Near about 08 days	Lack of Papers/Documents
33	GDI/PBD/06/2022/MTR/T/000161	30/06/22	08/02/23	45,000	Near about 08 days	Lack of Papers/Documents
34	GDI/JSR/08/2022/MTR/T/000027	27/08/22	12/02/23	400,000	Near about 07 days	Lack of Papers/Documents
35	GDI/MKH/01/2023/MTR/T/000012	12/01/23	13/02/23		Near about 06 days	Lack of Papers/Documents
36	GDI/PBD/11/2022/MTR/T/000383	20/11/22	14/02/23	50,000	Near about 02 days	Lack of Papers/Documents
				5,279,500		

5,279,500